
Oliver Catalog:  Town and Country

Description NotePart No.Version
10 - Sheet Metal Hardware Kits

Oliver modelsW142 Hardware Kit, Sheet MetalOliver

MM modelsW132 Hardware Kit, Sheet MetalMM

11 - Sheet Metal Parts
hood pivotJX454036 Lockwasher, 5/16 DomeOliver

combines JX353229 spacer and JX454036 domed lockwasher1316 Pivot, Hood TCOliver

JX445010 Nut, Acorn Hex 5/16 - 18MM models

knob screw & retainerW103 Side Panel Knob ScrewOliver

JX4040k4 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 Truss Hd PhOliver, MM

JX404020 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 7/8 Truss Hd Ph (1")Oliver

JX404024 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1-1/4 Truss Hd PhOliver

JX404068 Screw, 5/16 - 18 x 3/4 Truss Hd PhOliver

JX404078 Screw, 5/16 - 18 x 1-3/4 Truss Hd Ph (2")Oliver

hood stop bolt1127 Bolt, Hood Stop GTOliver

JX310709 Spacer, Grille Mtg.Oliver

one bumper, screw, nut, flat washer, lock washerW101 Hood Bumper Kit, L&GOliver, MM

13 - Button Plugs
MM lighter hole1217 Plug, Button 7/8 Dia. HoleMM

hydraullic valve;1216 Plug, Button 3/4 Dia. HoleOliver dash light hole

MM light switch hole1213 Plug, Button 1/2 Dia. Hole108 , 110, 112

14 - Grommets
Oliver hood pivot; 15/16 OD x 7/16 IDJX353238 Grommet, Rubber 15/16 OD x 7/16 ID X 1/16 GrOliver

20 - Fenders, Platform, Seat
Oliver front platform with hardware, 2 perS142 Mount Kit, Flexible Platform Front 1/4 (JX351762)Oliver

Oliver rear platform with hardware, 2 perS141 Mount Kit, Flexible Platform Rear 5/16 (JX351756)Oliver

21 - Control Knobs & Grips
3D printedJX345020 Pedal, Clutch & Brake 2.5"

3D printedJX344895 Pedal, Hydro 4.0"

JX341833 Grip, Lift HandleOliver, MM

JX351637 Knob, Transmission & LiftOliver

JX351669 Knob, Seat Back AdjustingOliver

30 - Engine
Kohler engine air cleaner mounting; #10 screw with internal tooF5304-K Screw, F5304 Air Cleaner MountOliver

60 - Electrical, Lighting
F4656 Pilot Light, DashOliver

clutch, O/U, brake1272 Switch, Neutral Start - pedalOliver JX128339

1205 Lighter AssyMM

Replaces 158447AS1176 Plug, LighterMM

1175 Cap, Lighter HousingMM

Replaces 158152AS1174 Housing, LighterMM

70 - Steering
includes jam nuts and lock washerJX154615 Ball Joint, 1/2" FemaleMM

OL steering wheel, nylock jamJX444708 Nut, 1/4 - 20 Hex Center LockOliver

MM steering wheel, nylock jamJX444796 Nut, 5/8 - 11 Hex Center LockMM

80 - Frame, Wheels
MM rear wheel mounting, 4 per wheelJX443116 Nut, 7/16 - 20 UNF Hex Extra HvyMM

Page 1 of 2Tuesday, December 24, 2024 www.oliverhardware.com



Description NotePart No.Version
JX351888 Cap, Front Wheel Hub

Page 2 of 2Tuesday, December 24, 2024 www.oliverhardware.com


